Nederlandse Kampioenschappen Sprint 2012
Heerenveen, 23 en 24-6-2012

wds

Programmanr. 110
24.06.2012 - 9:42

Heren, 50m vrije slag

S4-S14 Gehandicapten

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten VVoorronde

rang naam

Jeugd 2 en later

1. Olivier Victor van de Voort
2. Simon Boer

3. David Kroon

4. Eddy Neggers

all-in

1. Maurice Deelen

ER Gehandicapten
Michel Tielbeke

NR Gehandicapten
Wessel Everloo
Thijs van den End
Olivier Victor van de Voort
Mike vd Zanden
Sjaak van den Berg
Simon Boer

David Kroon

Eddy Neggers

n

CoxNo UMW

iy

vereniging

Dz&PC

Noord Veluwe
Wiekslag

Njord

AZ&PC
Hera'll

De Veene

One Team Swimming
DZ&PC
EIFFELswimmersPSV
Qude Veer

Noord Veluwe
Wiekslag

Njord

intijd

27.53
31.80
32.17
37.95

26.52
26.83

27.91
28.84
27.53
26.44
30.62
31.80
32.17
37.95

klasse
199703035 S10
199505643 S9
199505495 S10

199701161 S8

197101407 S8

198102101 S12
198906597 S14
199306803 S9

199703035 S10
198703905 S10

198400111 S9
199505643 S9
199505495 S10
199701161 S8

tijd punten
26.99 669
31.66 513
32.21 394
39.48 301
26.48 997
25.37 788
27.56 727
28.33 716
26.99 669
27.02 667
30.10 597
31.66 513
32.21 394
39.48 301
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